
THE LITTLE SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25

2024

Monday, August 19, 2024 First Day of School

Monday, September 2 Labor Day - School Holiday

Saturday, September 14 Open House/ Fall Social

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day - School Holiday

Wednesday, November 27 through Thanksgiving – School Holiday
Friday, November 29

Monday, December 23, 2024 through Winter Break/School Holidays
Friday, January 3, 2025

2025

Monday, January 6 School Reopens

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - School Holiday

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day - School Holiday

Tuesday, February 18 Staff Development Day - School Closed

TBD (March/April) Annual Fundraiser/ Social

Monday, April 7- Friday, April 11 Spring Break

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day - School Holiday

Friday, July 4 Independence Day - School Holiday

Friday, July 18 Last Day of School, Dragonfly Graduation

Monday, July 21- Friday, August 15 Summer Break

Monday, August 11- Friday, August 15 Teacher Work Days (School Closed)

Monday, August 18 First Day of School Year 2025-26


